MP3
Fp-Fm  L H
Fp-Fm
-
-
L H
0
4

ø 3.15
(ø 80)
“HOW TO ORDER” SEQUENCE
Section / Model/ Material / Process connection / Instrument connection / Options
 5 02F 0 21M, 31M, 41M 21F, 31F, 41F P02...TAI
  340 3 23M, 43M 23F, 43F
  34F 4 21F, 41F 2A0, 4A0
  350  23F, 43F
  370  2A0, 4A0
  360
  380
  060
  050
°F (°C)
+4...+570 (-20...300)
Class (PN)
2900 psi (200 bar)AISI 316 st.st.
Body Cod.
PFTE gasket seal for temperature ≤ 356°F - 180 °C)
Cod.